(Rev. 10/02)	FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼	marks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies): Jee Loon LOOK	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Wyeth			
Vladimir G. FROLOV Nandini KONAR	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	<u></u>			
3. Nature of conveyance;				
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Nar	Street Address: Five Giralda Farms			
Other				
1. 02/18/2004; 2. 02/09/2004; Execution Date: 3. 02/26/2004;	City: Madison State: NJ Zip: 07940			
Application number(s) or patent number(s);	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🗸 No			
Additional number	application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Property attached? Yes V No			
Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Rill T. Brazil	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Bill T. Brazil Internal Address: Wyeth	Enclosed			
Patent Law Department	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: Five Giralda Farms	8. Deposit account number:			
City: Madison State: NJ Zip: 07940				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.				
JJ	Signature March 1, 2004 Date cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 5			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

Docket No: AM101358L1

	F	Patent
For: For:	☑ U.S. and/or ☑ Foreign Rights ☑ U.S. Application or ☐ U.S. Patent	
	Assignment of Invention	
	n consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of good and valual eration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, INOR:	ole
(1)	Full Name of Inventor: Jee Loon LOOK Residence: 102 Cockleshell Court, Cary, NC 27513 Citizenship: United States of America	
(2)	Full Name of Inventor: Vladimir G. FROLOV Residence: 20059 Mattingly Terrace, Gaithersburg, MD 20879 Citizenship: Russia	
(3)	Full Name of Inventor: Nandini KONAR Residence: 52 River Bend Park, Lancaster, PA 17602 Citizenship: India	
here	y sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE:	
	Wyeth Five Giralda Farms Madison, New Jersey 07940	
and incl ME VIF	ne successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire-rig interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign coun ding all rights to claim priority, in and to the invention entitled: HODS FOR PRODUCING STORAGE STABLE RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL. SES AND PARAINFLUENZA VIRUSES, AND IMMUNOGENIC COMPOSITION REOF	•
and	nvented by ASSIGNOR and the following additional inventors, if any:	
an	which is found in [check and complete (a), (b), (c), (d) or (e)] (a) U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith. (b) U.S. patent application executed on: (c) U.S. provisional application, not yet filed, naming the above invento the above-entitled invention Express mail label no.:	
	(d) U.S. Patent Application No. 60/530325 filed on: December 17, 200 (e) U.S. Patent No. issued on:	
	[also check (f) if foreign application(s) is(are) also being assigned]	
	(f) And any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country,	
ind in	iding the right to claim priority, including any and all improvements disclosed the nd to all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application	rein, and or any

Assignment of Invention **REEL: 014388 FRAME: 0026**

Docket No: AM101358L1

Patent |

subsequently filed provisional, nonprovisional, continuation, divisional, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR authorizes ASSIGNEE to make applications for and to receive Letters patent for said invention in any of said countries in its own name, or in ASSIGNOR's name, at its election.

ASSIGNOR covenants and agrees to execute or procure any further necessary assurance of the title to said invention and any Letters Patent which may issue therefore and to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE deliver any testimony in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and execute all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention or any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore in ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, and that to, at any time, upon the request and at the expense of ASSIGNEE execute any continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, renewal or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent and reissue or re-examination thereof, or any other additional applications of Letters Patent for said invention or any part thereof, all of which applications and any Letters Patent issuing thereon are hereby assigned to ASSIGNEE, and will make all rightful caths or declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for procuring the same therein, without further compensation, but at the expense of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

ASSIGNOR authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent of the United States for said invention, resulting from any of the aforesaid applications to its ASSIGNEE.

ساععان	son Levell		021204	
Jee Loon LOOK		1 192	Date	
		ACKNOWLE	OGMENT	
State of _	NC	}}		
County of	Durham	} }		
known by m instrument,	e to be the same pe	erson described in	n LOOK personally appoint and who executed the ited the same, of his/hei	foregoing
			Sumberly L. Chr. Notary Pt	ublic
~~~~~~~			OFFICIAL S KIMBERLY I NOTARY PUBLIC-NOR COUNTY OF D My Commission Expires	SEAL ORR ON THE CAROLINA ON TH

Docket No: AM101358L1 Patent

Mad 525/04 02/09/04				
Vladimir G. FROLOV Date				
ACKNOWLEDGMENT				
State of Maryland				
County of Montgomery }				
On the 9th day of february 2004, Vladimir G. FROLOV personally appeared before me, known by me to be the same person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same, of his/her own free will and for the purposes set forth.				
My Comm. Exps. 2/14, 2006 Wanduretanly Notary Public				

REEL: 014388 FRAME: 0028

Docket No: AM101358L1

Patent

Nandini KONAR	02/24/04 Date
ACKNOWLED	GMENT
State of NEW YORK SS:  County of Rockery)  On the day of FEBRUARY 2004, Nandini k known by me to be the same person described in instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executor the purposes set forth.	ONAR personally appeared before me, and who executed the foregoing ted the same, of his/her own free will and  Amus Jahrin Notary Public

JANICE A. WHITE

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK

NO. 01-WH6052604

QUALIFIED IN ROCKLAND COUNTY

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12-26-20_46

**RECORDED: 03/01/2004**